DAVID21 HTML-Ergebnisliste Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft 2019

Flinte Trap - Herren 1V (3.10.16)

Platz  Startnr. Name
1 22 Dreykluft
2 36 Peetz

3 40 Borchers
4 34 Sandering
5 46 Rehse

AK 20 Schmidt

Vorname

Rolf
Dietmar
Andreas
Jurgen
Werner

Dieter

VNr

15039
15039
15039
15039
15039
15039

Verein

SGes Linden 04 - 1.
SGes Linden 04 - 1I.
SGes Linden 04 - 1.
SGes Linden 04 - 11.

SGes Linden 04 - 111.
SGes Linden 04 - III.
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Summe
67
57
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51
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